
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
5

6

4

3

7

1

2

Name
Szántó Dániel

Bánki Ede

Gábor László

Loncsár Péter

Varga Dániel

Tóth  Gergely Dániel

Papp István

Max. Laps
17

17

17

16

16

16

15

Total Tm
10:17.816

10:29.881

10:39.504

10:00.445

10:16.059

10:16.894

10:33.140

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

Overall BestTm
34.437

34.454

34.748

34.969

35.008

36.240

38.147

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3
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idõmérõ
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